
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
145 
 26 
109 
  8 

129 
  9 
 20 
 98 
 56 
 44 
135 
305 
  3 
 23 
147 
219 
 93 
127 
 18 
114 

Name 
MATEUS CALLEJAS 
PEDRO LINS 
SEBASTIAN NG 
ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA 
ETHAN NOBELS 
JOAO P. MARTINS JO 
MARCELO RIBEIRO 
ENZO BEDANE 
GABRYEL ROMANO 
BRENO M. LOPES 
FILLIPPO FIORENTINO 
GUILHERME FAVARETE 
FIRAS FAHS  
PIETRO A. NALESSO 
GIOVANE G CREPALDI 
STEFANO CAGNOLO 
VASCO PEDRO 
EDUARDO PALU 
AKYU MYASAVA 
MIGUEL P. LEONARDI 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
8 
8 
7 
3 

Total Tm 
11:24.977 

11:30.010 

11:37.323 

11:37.357 

11:37.812 

11:38.036 

11:39.792 

11:40.388 

11:45.497 

11:48.602 

11:50.118 

11:53.933 

11:55.041 

12:02.793 

11:32.922 

11:56.567 

7:20.849 

7:37.386 

6:31.960 

5:14.996 

Diff 

5.033 
12.346 
12.380 
12.835 
13.059 
14.815 
15.411 
20.520 
23.625 
25.141 
28.956 
30.064 
37.816 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 

10 Laps 

Best Tm 
51.787 
52.378 
52.892 
52.623 
53.121 
52.676 
53.102 
53.063 
53.338 
53.684 
53.558 
53.810 
53.842 
53.679 
52.941 
53.814 
53.475 
53.135 
54.443 
54.035 

In Lap 
9 
7 
9 

11 
6 

13 
9 

13 
13 
7 

11 
13 
3 
7 

12 
6 
7 
7 
6 
3 

S1 Best 
19.296 
19.462 
19.701 
19.403 
19.706 
19.384 
19.714 
19.588 
19.578 
19.899 
19.806 
19.655 
19.952 
19.784 
19.557 
19.795 
19.736 
19.575 
20.225 
19.885 

S2 Best 
20.917 
21.319 
21.465 
21.576 
21.554 
21.399 
21.442 
21.576 
21.882 
21.845 
22.167 
22.120 
21.950 
22.067 
21.474 
21.856 
21.894 
21.924 
22.401 
21.646 

S3 Best 
11.424 
11.576 
11.620 
11.498 
11.720 
11.595 
11.710 
11.688 
11.670 
11.729 
11.557 
11.888 
11.755 
11.702 
11.746 
11.846 
11.671 
11.562 
11.784 
11.658 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.033 

Avg. Speed 

83,901 

Best Lap Tm 

51.787 

Best Speed 

85,365 

Best Lap by 

145 - MATEUS CALLEJAS 
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RESULTADO SUJEITO A VERIFICAÇÕES TECNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

Troféu Ayrton Senna 
JUNIOR MENOR 

1a PROVA CLASSIFICATORIA - PJMK 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:46:04 

SPEED PARK - BIRIGUI 1,228 km 

24/01/2020 15:40 
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http://www.mylaps.com

